1049
Articles Cat. No Description
St
Sales : by the Nearest Distributors.    Call Center : Head Office 080-008-3000, Daejeon 080-008-9009, Int'l +82-2-9675235
Stirrers, Magnetic with 500℃ Solid Ceramic Glass Plate/Heating (Hotplate Stirrer)
DAIHAN-brand® New 500℃ Hi-Temp. Hotplate Stirrers, “MaXtirTM MSH500”, Solid Ceramic Glass Plate, 200×200mm
with Large LCD, Optimum Insulation Layer. Accurate Temp. Control, Touch-button Controller, Hot-Top Indicator, Max. 500℃, Accu. ±0.3℃
고온용 디지털 가열 자력 교반기, 최적의 방열구조, 디지털 피드백 온도 제어, 내열성/내화학성/내산성 솔리드 세라믹 글라스 플레이트

DH.WHP503012 (4) Holder/Clamp/Clip, “CL220”, for Temp. Probe	 25,000
 Ea.   Price, ￦
Specifications & Ordering information
* Other Specifications are available upon Customer’s Request.
Spec. Model (a) “MaXtirTM MSH500”
(Package-set)
(b) “MaXtirTM MSH500”
(Unit Only)
Material Body Powder Coated Aluminum
Plate Solid Ceramic Glass Plate, 200×200mm
Stirring Capa. Max. 20 Lit.
Speed & Control Resolution 80 ~ 1,500 rpm, 5 rpm
Temp. Range & Accuracy Max. 500℃, ±0.3℃ at Set Temperature
Temp. Resolution 0.1 ℃-Display, 0.5 ℃-Control
Temp. Uniformity Specially Designed Heating Module : Temp. Difference 10% less
Heating Power / Consumption 850W
Timer & Alarm 99hr 59min (with Continuous run.), Error status & Timer-end
Display Digital LCD with Back-Light Function
Controller Digital Feedback Controller with Jog Dial (Turn+Push) and Touch button.
Stirring Bar 3cm bar-included, Usable : up to 5cm bar
Safety Circuit Over Temp. Protection, Hot Top Indicator LED Lamp
included Standard Acc. Unit, *External Temp Probe-set,
with 1ea Stir Bar Unit with 1ea Stir Bar
Permissible Temp. & RH % Ambient +5 ~ 50℃, 85% RH
Dimension & Weight 220×332×h114mm, 3.8kg
Electrical Reqts. 1 Phase, AC 120 V, 60 Hz or AC 230 V, 50 / 60 Hz, with Cord/Plug
Cat. No. 230V DH.WMH00500 DH.WMH01500
120V DH.WMH00501 DH.WMH01501
Price, Each. ￦ 480,000 420,000
■ Made in Korea          ■ PL(Product Liability) Insurance         ■ Ergonomic Design
■ with Certificate & Traceability : Controlled by Serial Number,
■ Certificate, Delivery-information, and Traceable Data Base System